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CAPS Club July 13th Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 118.09 2. Ben Gilman 33 SSP - MA USA A51626

2 125.55 50. Michael Urtula 45 SSP - SS USA A627996

3 143.37 3. Rafael A. Sanchez 41 SSP - MM USA A671053

4 146.19 27. Robert Farquharson 59 SSP - MM USA A56702

5 154.43 11. James McIver 52 SSP S UN USA A50998

6 159.04 72. Chase Smith 16 SSP - UN USA

7 165.69 53. Jim Rucker 52 SSP S MM USA A48472

8 170.42 31. Bill Loeb 61 SSP - UN USA A55740

9 178.70 6. Wade Bruner 84 SSP - MM USA A982061

10 186.16 52. Ethan Towle 60 SSP MIL MM USA A35210

11 186.58 64. Clif Moore 56 SSP S UN USA A946955

12 198.33 46. Christy Ross 90 SSP L MM USA A53221

13 199.82 10. Rudy Schneider 115 SSP - MM USA A56470

14 203.00 60. Carl Norman 37 SSP - NV USA A39336

15 207.66 59. Mark Prichard 90 SSP - UN USA

16 207.68 80. William Redden 82 SSP - UN USA

17 208.21 48. Vic Fredlund 70 SSP - MM USA A53120

18 208.85 62. Trey Dinges 78 SSP J UN USA

19 211.42 41. Robert Ham 47 SSP - UN USA A598875

20 217.48 23. Dick Clark 93 SSP S MM USA A477572

21 217.49 19. Paul Ortner 20 SSP - MM USA A56172

22 218.13 43. Kevin Kogan 72 SSP - UN USA

23 236.97 82. Brett Etter 76 SSP - UN USA A525187

24 238.14 58. Lewis Goodley 65 SSP - UN USA

25 240.63 17. Ramir Masucol 64 SSP J UN USA A413370

26 245.38 8. Denny C. Joe 105 SSP - UN USA A54542

27 255.88 47. Julie Fredlund 63 SSP L MM USA A53119

28 258.06 9. Rus eaton 66 SSP - UN USA A837690

29 259.68 4. Tina Maldonado 77 SSP L MM USA A776893

30 266.64 44. Celedonio Fernandez 134 SSP J NV USA A918150

31 273.08 1. Victoria Kogan 94 SSP L NV USA A55759

32 281.80 34. Wilfredo Jesusa 94 SSP S UN USA A714413

33 283.49 12. Tracy Wiggers 74 SSP - NV USA A895495

34 291.34 22. Christien Bumpus 129 SSP L NV USA A837181

35 291.79 75. Auristela Moctezuma 80 SSP L MM USA A50842

36 293.52 81. Russ Carter 82 SSP - UN USA

37 294.73 79. Jim Beesley 63 SSP - UN USA

38 314.16 68. Dean Ferrell 140 SSP - UN USA

39 349.89 73. Stephanie Pierce 174 SSP L UN USA
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#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

40 390.39 29. Ed Farquharson 183 SSP S UN USA

41 454.96 28. Kitty Farquharson 79 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club July 13th Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 114.04 66. Terry Burba 36 ESP S EX USA LM04739

2 117.91 63. Scott Sharp 31 ESP - SS USA A53546

3 125.01 35. Alan Colley 45 ESP - EX USA AO3088

4 127.25 15. Keith Sharman 45 ESP S SS USA A45434

5 138.34 49. leland johnson 31 ESP S SS USA A47524

6 159.58 32. Jay Bone 62 ESP S SS USA A34159

7 165.71 76. Tom Garrett 84 ESP - MM USA A03933

8 167.03 74. LISA FARRELL 43 ESP L UN SWE

9 191.43 70. Gene Ross 85 ESP - MM USA A53222

10 199.47 61. Dan Dinges 41 ESP - UN USA

11 227.27 77. Mack Hicks 55 ESP - UN USA

12 227.79 45. Tracy Thronburg 54 ESP L NV USA A54598

13 234.82 36. Herb Wasson 76 ESP - MM USA A836444

14 278.79 30. David Blair 102 ESP - UN USA A680596

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club July 13th Match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 127.11 54. Jason Armstrong 46 CDP - SS USA A33170

2 128.28 25. Jim Sanders 31 CDP S EX USA A48438

3 130.71 33. Jim Bone 38 CDP - EX USA A35158

4 158.02 37. John Crowder 56 CDP - SS USA A24783

5 169.92 57. Paul Payne 50 CDP S UN USA

6 179.71 65. Jason Wehring 35 CDP - UN USA

7 193.34 78. Louie Raue 69 CDP - MM USA A50608

8 215.55 51. Leland Jan Turk 22 CDP S MM USA A840320

9 292.10 67. Eric Vincent Sion 98 CDP - UN USA A121366

10 371.89 71. Lino Domicoli 213 CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club July 13th Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 224.52 55. Dave Simpson 84 ESR S SS USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club July 13th Match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 114.04 66. Terry Burba 36 ESP S EX USA LM04739

2 127.25 15. Keith Sharman 45 ESP S SS USA A45434

3 128.28 25. Jim Sanders 31 CDP S EX USA A48438

4 138.34 49. leland johnson 31 ESP S SS USA A47524

5 154.43 11. James McIver 52 SSP S UN USA A50998

6 159.58 32. Jay Bone 62 ESP S SS USA A34159

7 165.69 53. Jim Rucker 52 SSP S MM USA A48472

8 169.92 57. Paul Payne 50 CDP S UN USA

9 186.58 64. Clif Moore 56 SSP S UN USA A946955

10 215.55 51. Leland Jan Turk 22 CDP S MM USA A840320

11 217.48 23. Dick Clark 93 SSP S MM USA A477572

12 224.52 55. Dave Simpson 84 ESR S SS USA

13 281.80 34. Wilfredo Jesusa 94 SSP S UN USA A714413

14 390.39 29. Ed Farquharson 183 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club July 13th Match - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 167.03 74. LISA FARRELL 43 ESP L UN SWE

2 198.33 46. Christy Ross 90 SSP L MM USA A53221

3 227.79 45. Tracy Thronburg 54 ESP L NV USA A54598

4 255.88 47. Julie Fredlund 63 SSP L MM USA A53119

5 259.68 4. Tina Maldonado 77 SSP L MM USA A776893

6 273.08 1. Victoria Kogan 94 SSP L NV USA A55759

7 291.34 22. Christien Bumpus 129 SSP L NV USA A837181

8 291.79 75. Auristela Moctezuma 80 SSP L MM USA A50842

9 349.89 73. Stephanie Pierce 174 SSP L UN USA

10 454.96 28. Kitty Farquharson 79 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club July 13th Match - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 208.85 62. Trey Dinges 78 SSP J UN USA

2 240.63 17. Ramir Masucol 64 SSP J UN USA A413370

3 266.64 44. Celedonio Fernandez 134 SSP J NV USA A918150

Disqualified (DQ)


